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20329866689 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE MARTINEZ DA FONSECA FEDERICO LEANDRO G1 Y G2 2 3 - - - 20 - - 19
20344036382 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE FRANCO ROCHE SEBASTIAN EMILIANO G2 3 3 - - - 26 - - 27,5
27287818837 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE BECCO DAIANA ALEJANDRA G1 Y G2 3 4 - - - 29,5 - - 30
23294592539 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE MAMANI CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO G1 Y G2 2,5 2 - - - 32 - - 33
20268755609 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE DEVOTO ARIEL HERNANDO G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 35,5 - - 39
27275161522 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE PEREZ ANDREA VALERIA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 44 - - 41,5
27225969650 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE ROMERO LAURA FABIANA G1 Y G2 3 3 - - - 46 - - 44
27334167912 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE TABARES MOIRA DANIELA G1 Y G2 2 2 - - - 34 - - 46
23170947134 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE ARGHITTU MARIA ANTONIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27261219153 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE CHAZARRETA MARIA CAROLINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27328065768 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE FERREYRO IRIBARNE SOLEDAD DEL MAR G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27274735053 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE GONZALEZ OLGA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27283297700 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE HOLMER MARIELA LUJAN G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20163751640 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE ITURBE SANTIAGO ADOLFO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27250067351 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE LOPEZ GESSICA DESIREE G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20256824060 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE PEREZ CORTIÑAS PABLO HERNAN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27139345067 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE SANCHEZ ALICIA EDITH G2 A A A A A A A A A
20281195183 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE SILVA DAMIAN ANDRES G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27283245840 11026 FAMILIA SAN ANTONIO OESTE TEJEDA ANA LAURA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20292728663 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA LAVEZZO JORGE OSVALDO G2 1 2,8 0 - - - 2,5 0 2,5
27233317387 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA FERNANDEZ GRACIELA MARIA G2 1 0,6 A - - - 4,75 A 4,75
27297260273 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA CALARCO MILCA LAUREANA ESTHER G2 2 2,4 A - - - 7 A 7
20232704226 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA ELOSEGUI CARLOS NICOLAS G2 3 2,8 3 - - - 26,5 29 55,5
27312725806 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA ALMAR MARIA DE LOS MILAGROS G2 4 2,8 3 - - - 29,5 30 59,5
27230699076 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA AGUIRRE MARIA DE LOURDES G2 A A A A A A A A A
23268610634 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA AILLANIR SANDRA INÉS G2 A A A A A A A A A
27273315077 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA ALEGRIA PATRICIA GABRIELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27218085283 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA BAUMGARTNER LAURA LORENA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27290458922 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA BOREL VANESSA NATALIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27299401915 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA CARRANZA GABRIELA VANESA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27338488802 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA CAYUQUEO MIRIAN VANESA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27321389290 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA DIAZ MARIA FERNANDA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27221244937 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA DRUJERA GRACIELA GLADYS G2 A A A A A A A A A
20298980909 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA FAPITALLE JUAN IGNACIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27258275395 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA FERNANDEZ LETICIA ARACELLI G2 A A A A A A A A A
27334284730 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA GARRO CLARISA MARIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27259291653 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA GAUNA SANDRA ROSANA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27327097348 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA GENTILE ALEXIA BELEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27281747962 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA GIMENEZ ADRIANA VANESA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20333688353 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA GREES GERMAN ALEXIS G2 A A A A A A A A A
27340512125 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA LAMBRECHT MARIA BELEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
23325784024 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA MARCET SOLEDAD FERNANDA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27297260400 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA MARTINEZ SILVIA HAYDEE G2 A A A A A A A A A

Notas Grupo I Notas Grupo II
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27267578554 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA MARTINOLICH MARIA JIMENA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20271153814 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA MEDINA FLAVIO RICARDO G2 A A A A A A A A A
23302393044 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA MILLAMAN MARIA NATALIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27248764029 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA MORTADA ALEJANDRA MARIELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27246444736 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA OLGUIN MARIA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27285210114 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA OVIEDO EVANGELINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20320494452 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA PEREZ OSCAR ANDRES G2 A A A A A A A A A
27305908326 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA PETRONI FLORENCIA MARIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27345804051 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA POGGI ROSIO SOLEDAD G2 A A A A A A A A A
27355913282 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA RESCHKE XIMENA NATALIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20288794368 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA SARTOR LUIS GABRIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
20271083271 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA SARUBBI ROBERTO OSCAR G2 A A A A A A A A A
20323621676 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA SOLANO ARIEL DARIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
23342211984 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA STABILE AGUSTINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23380838419 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA STABILE PASCUAL CESAR G2 A A A A A A A A A
20355917666 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA STABILE NASIF G2 A A A A A A A A A
27268421314 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA TELLO CRISTINA DE LOS ANGELES G2 A A A A A A A A A
27171359347 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA TOLNAI PATRICIA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27270516233 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA VERA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23216180844 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA VILLAR CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27149796075 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA WAINMAIER SERRA VIVIANA GRISELDA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20246565024 11104 ARCHIVO GENERAL VIEDMA YAÑEZ RAUL MARCELO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27167867761 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA ALMEIDA ANGELA NELIDA G2 1 3 - - - 23 - - 24
27332450803 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA POGGI NADIA GISELA G2 4 3 - - - 32,5 - - 31,5
20306086260 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA SANTOLARIA GUILLERMO DAVID G1 3 3 - - - 35 - - 32
27248760473 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA LAVEZZO CECILIA ANDREA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 36,5 - - 34,5
27306088314 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA GOICOECHEA MENDOZA MARIA EUGENIA G1 Y G2 3 3 - - - 30 - - 35
27241874023 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA AGUIRRE ANALIA ALEJANDRA G1 Y G2 3 3 - - - 36,5 - - 36
27334284730 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA GARRO CLARISA MARIEL G1 Y G2 2 3 - - - 38,5 - - 37,5
27314960586 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA MACHADO NATALIA LEANDRA G1 Y G2 3 2 - - - 41,5 - - 41,5
27313593407 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA TAYLOR MELISA JUDITH G1 Y G2 2 3 - - - 42,5 - - 41,5
27253681352 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA MASTRANGELO LILIANA EVELINA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 40 - - 44,5
27284147915 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA HUENTEMIL MARIA JOSE G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 49,5 - - 50,5
27321389290 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA DIAZ MARIA FERNANDA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 52 - - 51,5
27368500289 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA TORRALBA ANA LAURA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 49,5 - - 51,5
27342212064 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA CAMARDON FLORENCIA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 54 - - 52
23342211984 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA STABILE AGUSTINA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 51 - - 54,5
27230699076 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA AGUIRRE MARIA DE LOURDES G2 A A A A A A A A A
27276134154 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA ARMANINI JESSICA PAOLA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27218781905 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA CARABAJAL ESTHER ISABEL G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20179149967 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA CATRILEF JULIO ERASMO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27265463601 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA CHAHER PAULA YAMILE G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27302580699 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA DE HORMAECHEA LUISA BEATRIZ G2 A A A A A A A A A
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27221244937 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA DRUJERA GRACIELA GLADYS G2 A A A A A A A A A
27258275395 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA FERNANDEZ LETICIA ARACELLI G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27281505306 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA FLORES VANESA ALEJANDRA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27345535530 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA GARCIA ANA CLARA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27281747962 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA GIMENEZ ADRIANA VANESA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27364977781 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA LANTZ JESSICA GABRIELA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27248764029 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA MORTADA ALEJANDRA MARIELA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20313595820 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA MOSCHETTA LUCAS IVAN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27228550715 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA ORTIZ ALICIA ELIZABET G2 A A A A A A A A A
27185125330 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA OTAMENDI RITA ZULEMA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20313595685 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA POLIZZI MIGUEL ANGEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27368502176 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA RICKERT SOFIA ANTONELLA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27339543424 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA RISOLI MARIA MARINA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20288794368 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA SARTOR LUIS GABRIEL G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20323621676 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA SOLANO ARIEL DARIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
23380838419 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA STABILE PASCUAL CESAR G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27171359347 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA TOLNAI PATRICIA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23315607744 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA TOURN ANTONELA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27232703550 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA UTRERO CLAUDIA PATRICIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27248762409 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA VALENZUELA NATALIA MARIELA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20313593496 11126 FAMILIA VIEDMA YUNES SALES LEANDRO GABRIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27311564973 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GUTIERREZ CECILIA BELEN G2 3 3 - - - - - - 20
20179149967 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CATRILEF JULIO ERASMO G2 4 3 - - - - - - 24
27339543424 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA RISOLI MARIA MARINA G2 4 3 - - - - - - 36
27232703550 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA UTRERO CLAUDIA PATRICIA G2 4 3 - - - - - - 40
27265463601 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CHAHER PAULA YAMILE G2 4 3 - - - - - - 53
27319434955 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA ACOSTA NATALIA SOLEDAD G2 A A A A A A A A A
23268610634 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA AILLANIR SANDRA INÉS G2 A A A A A A A A A
20329962300 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA BENITEZ PEDRO PABLO G2 A A A A A A A A A
20268101021 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CALARCO MARCO ANTONIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27355717939 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CALZOLARI MIS LAURA ESTEFANIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27342212064 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CAMARDON FLORENCIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20336404380 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CAPRISTO CEFERINO NATALIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
20224181478 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CARRANZA VALERIO EVARISTO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27327097852 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA CHIRONI ANA LUZ G2 A A A A A A A A A
27321389290 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA DIAZ MARIA FERNANDA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27221244937 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA DRUJERA GRACIELA GLADYS G2 A A A A A A A A A
27169957784 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA ELOSEGUI ESTELA MARIS G2 A A A A A A A A A
20298980909 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA FAPITALLE JUAN IGNACIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27281505306 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA FLORES VANESA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20297762096 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GALLARDO GERMAN ROBERTO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27279659797 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GARAT ANABELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27215516348 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GARCIA MARIANA KARINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
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27345535530 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GARCIA ANA CLARA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20229902718 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GARCIA RAMPELLOTTO FERNANDO DANIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27327097348 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GENTILE ALEXIA BELEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27281747962 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA GIMENEZ ADRIANA VANESA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27284147915 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA HUENTEMIL MARIA JOSE G2 A A A A A A A A A
27173258734 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA JOELSON ADRIANA ALICIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20292728663 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA LAVEZZO JORGE OSVALDO G2 A A A A A A A A A
23325784024 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA MARCET SOLEDAD FERNANDA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27297260400 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA MARTINEZ SILVIA HAYDEE G2 A A A A A A A A A
27286160587 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA MARTINEZ LUCIA BELEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27267578554 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA MARTINOLICH MARIA JIMENA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27286160307 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA MIRANDA DANIELA LUISA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20320494452 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA PEREZ OSCAR ANDRES G2 A A A A A A A A A
27332450803 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA POGGI NADIA GISELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20288794368 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA SARTOR LUIS GABRIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
20323621676 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA SOLANO ARIEL DARIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27268421314 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA TELLO CRISTINA DE LOS ANGELES G2 A A A A A A A A A
27171359347 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA TOLNAI PATRICIA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23315607744 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA TOURN ANTONELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27208076715 11130 ORIGINARIAS VIEDMA ZABALETA SANDRA MARIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27306492387 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA EUGSTER ISELA CAROLINA G2 4 3 - - - - 34 10 44
27321389290 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA DIAZ MARIA FERNANDA G2 4 3 - - - - 42 10 52
27281505306 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA FLORES VANESA ALEJANDRA G2 4 3 - - - - 42 10 52
27314960586 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MACHADO NATALIA LEANDRA G2 4 3 - - - - 42 10 52
27220538627 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA GRECO CAROLINA CECILIA G2 4 3 - - - - 44 10 54
27286160587 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MARTINEZ LUCIA BELEN G2 4 3 - - - - 44 10 54
20313595685 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA POLIZZI MIGUEL ANGEL G2 4 3 - - - - 44 10 54
27285187643 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA PERCAZ MARICRUZ G2 4 3 - - - - 46 10 56
27313593407 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA TAYLOR MELISA JUDITH G2 4 3 - - - - 50 8 58
27284147915 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA HUENTEMIL MARIA JOSE G2 4 3 - - - - 50 10 60
27241874023 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA AGUIRRE ANALIA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23268610634 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA AILLANIR SANDRA INÉS G2 A A A A A A A A A
27328008640 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA ANDRADE DECCECHIS LOANA MARIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27276134154 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA ARMANINI JESSICA PAOLA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27132794974 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA BOHORQUEZ JULIA ANDREA INES G2 A A A A A A A A A
27297260273 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA CALARCO MILCA LAUREANA ESTHER G2 A A A A A A A A A
27342212064 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA CAMARDON FLORENCIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27338488802 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA CAYUQUEO MIRIAN VANESA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27306493499 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA COMBRET ESTEFANIA SOLEDAD G2 A A A A A A A A A
27221244937 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA DRUJERA GRACIELA GLADYS G2 A A A A A A A A A
27233317387 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA FERNANDEZ GRACIELA MARIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27258275395 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA FERNANDEZ LETICIA ARACELLI G2 A A A A A A A A A
20277864577 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA FRICAN EDUARDO MAURO G2 A A A A A A A A A
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20297762096 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA GALLARDO GERMAN ROBERTO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27279659797 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA GARAT ANABELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27270151251 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA KREIBER CRISTINA VANESA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27364977781 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA LANTZ JESSICA GABRIELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27248760473 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA LAVEZZO CECILIA ANDREA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27164207558 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA LAZARTE LAURA BEATRIZ G2 A A A A A A A A A
23325784024 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MARCET SOLEDAD FERNANDA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27297260400 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MARTINEZ SILVIA HAYDEE G2 A A A A A A A A A
27267578554 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MARTINOLICH MARIA JIMENA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27337458470 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MOLINEUX CANDELARIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27248764029 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MORTADA ALEJANDRA MARIELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27293538757 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA MORTADA YANINA MARIA CECILIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27228550715 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA ORTIZ ALICIA ELIZABET G2 A A A A A A A A A
27185125330 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA OTAMENDI RITA ZULEMA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20164208398 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA PAYAL FRANCISCO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27306089418 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA POBLETE MARIELA SOLEDAD G2 A A A A A A A A A
27339543424 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA RISOLI MARIA MARINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27320495607 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA SALVATIERRA MARINA VIVIAN G2 A A A A A A A A A
20288794368 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA SARTOR LUIS GABRIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
23342211984 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA STABILE AGUSTINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27268421314 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA TELLO CRISTINA DE LOS ANGELES G2 A A A A A A A A A
27171359347 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA TOLNAI PATRICIA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27368500289 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA TORRALBA ANA LAURA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23315607744 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA TOURN ANTONELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27149796075 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA WAINMAIER SERRA VIVIANA GRISELDA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20313593496 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA YUNES SALES LEANDRO GABRIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27299401397 11135 MPD - MEN E INC VIEDMA ZABALA SILVANA JESSICA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20322467924 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL GARCIA DANIEL IVAN G2 0 0 - - - - - - 27
27332390533 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL MATAMALA MARIELA INES G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 28 - - 27
27311564973 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL GUTIERREZ CECILIA BELEN G1 Y G2 3,75 3 - - - 39 - - 39,5
27307229922 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL PONZO FERRARI GABRIELA PAOLA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 46 - - 42,5
27238194674 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL TOLETTI DEL PINO ANA PAULA G1 Y G2 3,5 2 - - - 43,5 - - 42,5
27261432450 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL PUÑALEF VEROIZA YANINA MARIEL G1 Y G2 3,75 2,75 - - - 43 - - 44
20336404380 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL CAPRISTO CEFERINO NATALIO G1 Y G2 3 2,75 - - - 42,5 - - 44,5
20351019108 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL BETTINI LUIS ADRIAN G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 49 - - 46,5
27297260796 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL COALI MARIA EUGENIA G1 Y G2 3 2,75 - - - 49 - - 48
27294389631 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL LAVIN LARREGAIN ERICA VANESA G1 Y G2 3 2,75 - - - 50 - - 50,5
27282757643 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL ALFARO DANIELA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23331281964 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL ARANCIBIA FLAVIA MABEL G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27184936173 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL LE FEUVRE MARIA LUISA ERNESTINA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20323026859 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL MACKINLAY CHRISTIAN KIRK G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20286163719 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL RODEGHIERO MARCOS GABRIEL G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27278854537 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL ROMERO AMANDA CAROLINA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
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27309510041 20326 FAMILIA CHOELE CHOEL SALAZAR CINTIA ANDREA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27283814454 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA GUERRERO ILEANA VALENTINA DEL CARMEN G1 Y G2 3 2,75 - - - 27,5 - - 29,5
23285160154 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA SUSCA MARIA ROSA G1 Y G2 3,5 2,75 - - - 36,5 - - 35
23236482294 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA DIETRICH VERONICA MARICEL G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 38,5 - - 35,5
27275202261 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA LANDA ELVA LUCIANA G1 Y G2 3,75 3 - - - 39,5 - - 39,5
27254658850 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA LASTRA NATALIA ANDREA G1 Y G2 3 3 - - - 40 - - 39,5
20370512311 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA FUENTEALBA CUEVAS JOAQUIN ADRIAN G1 Y G2 3 2,75 - - - 41 - - 40,5
27366267226 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA PURRAN MARIA JOSE G1 Y G2 3,75 2,75 - - - 44 - - 42
27278306041 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ARAMBURU DOMINGUEZ NADIA SOLEDAD G1 Y G2 3,75 2,75 - - - 39,5 - - 42,5
27355951176 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA HOLLWEG TANIA MARIEL G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 45,5 - - 43
27286240238 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ESTANISLAO NORMA BEATRIZ G1 Y G2 4 2,75 - - - 48 - - 43,5
27369552916 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA BOGLIO CAROLINA G1 Y G2 4 3 - - - 46 - - 45
27316135701 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ALVAREZ NADIA DEBORA BELEN G1 Y G2 3 2,75 - - - 47,5 - - 46
23312517124 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA DELGADO BARRETO CAROLINA DEL CARMEN G1 Y G2 2,5 3 - - - 47 - - 46,5
20318053759 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ARAVENA FEDERICO G2 4 3 - - - - - - 47,5
20188851151 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA CAPEZZALI ALDO G2 3,75 3 - - - - - - 48
27309739200 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA FIGUEROA ENCINA MARIA LUISA G1 Y G2 2 3 - - - 49 - - 48,5
23342212964 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA SANTOLIQUIDO MARIA CECILIA G1 Y G2 3,5 3 - - - 49 - - 48,5
27266024512 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA EPULEF HERNANDEZ ANDREA JANET G2 3,5 2,75 - - - - - - 49
27273491339 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA OVEJERO VIVIANA AYELEN G2 3,75 2,75 - - - - - - 49
27297033129 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA CORTES ALICIA ROSANA G1 Y G2 3 2,75 - - - 48,5 - - 49,5
27296424957 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA RODRIGUEZ GORDILLO NATALIA ALEJANDRA G1 Y G2 3,5 3 - - - 49 - - 50,5
20303390481 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA BON GONZALO DEMIAN G1 Y G2 3,5 3 - - - 52 - - 51
27344034996 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA CABUTTI LAURA ANDREA G1 Y G2 4 2,5 - - - 51 - - 52,5
27268057647 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA GAUNA MARIELA SILVANA G1 Y G2 4 2,5 - - - 57,5 - - 53,5
23285775124 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ALVAREZ CAROLINA MARISOL G2 A A A A A A A A A
20329962300 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA BENITEZ PEDRO PABLO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27219022242 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA BRACCO MARISOL NOEMI G2 A A A A A A A A A
20319431552 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA BRITOS CARLOS NICOLAS G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27302318587 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA CAMPOS PAULA YANET G2 A A A A A A A A A
27266994198 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA CARRIZO GABRIELA DE LOS ÁNGELES G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
24229105163 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA DE LA CANAL MARCELA EDELWEIS G2 A A A A A A A A A
23278724964 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ESPINOZA SAGREDO DANIELA CARINA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27355970537 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ETULAIN CAMILA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27276843848 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA FIORDELLI PATRICIA ALEJANDRA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27274071058 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA FIYOL VIRGINIA NOEMI G2 A A A A A A A A A
20317643706 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA GALLO JUAN JOSE G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27345449464 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA GEVARA REBECA ANA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27341286064 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA GONZALEZ MARIA JULIANA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27330027865 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA HERNANDORENA VANESA NATALIA G1 3,5 2,75 A A A 19,5 A A A
27244493993 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA JONES CECILIA RUTH G2 A A A A A A A A A
27295109144 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA LIBERATI ANTONELA SOFIA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27302584643 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA LISOTTI MARIA JULIETA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
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27278945478 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA MARIPIL VALERIA ROXANA G1 A A A A A A A A A
27244662981 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA MARTIN GABRIELA NATALIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27298737987 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA MARTINEZ RIGHI MARIA LAURA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27336734156 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA MELIQUEO CONTRERAS PAULA ARIANA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27283240458 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA MIRACCA NATALIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27239509733 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA MUÑOZ SILVANA ISABEL G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20257140637 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA NEIRA NELSON JAVIER G2 A A A A A A A A A
27272945034 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA PEREIRA FATIMA CRISTINA G1 A A A A A A A A A
20245732660 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA RODRIGUEZ OSCAR AUGUSTO G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20315327300 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA ROMERA MATIAS EZEQUIEL G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
20327487427 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA SAGLIASCHI DAMIAN NICOLAS G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27241450940 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA SCUADRONI GABRIELA ANAHI G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27225862503 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA TERK MARCELA SILVANA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27259114964 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA WALTER GRACIELA PATRICIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23334849619 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA WINSCHEL MARTIN DARIO G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27259482955 20726 FAMILIA GENERAL ROCA YURCCI GABRIELA MARIANA G1 Y G2 A A A A A A A A A
27256790551 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CID VERONICA VIVIANA G2 4 3 - - - - - - 36,5
27301447367 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI GATICA JOSEFINA BELEN G2 3 3 - - - - - - 45,5
23171950104 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI ALTAMIRANO CLAUDIA PATRICIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20343107375 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI ARTEAGA MAURO RODRIGO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27336185667 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI BAEZA EMILIA LUCILA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27344034856 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI BELICH NATALIA SOLEDAD G2 A A A A A A A A A
27245816044 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI BOLOGNESE CADAVEIRA ANDREA LAURA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20268101021 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CALARCO MARCO ANTONIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27355717939 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CALZOLARI MIS LAURA ESTEFANIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27346543111 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CAMAÑA NATALIA PAOLA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27148001486 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CAMPOS ANA MARIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
24293985797 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CARDENAS YANINA GISELA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27241097876 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CHIMINELLI EDITH FABIOLA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27367972683 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CONTRERAS ZARELA ARACELI G2 A A A A A A A A A
27339187393 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CORBALAN EMMA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27181264549 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI COTAL MARIA ANGELICA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27248414826 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI CZOP GLADYS BEATRIZ G2 A A A A A A A A A
27307003290 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI DEFALCO ANDREA VERÓNICA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20355920489 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI FEDELI RICARDO SEBASTIAN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27336185659 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI FERNANDES CABUTTI MARIA PAULA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27365104374 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI GIZZI JESSICA BELEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27341249460 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI KERMEN GISELLA MALEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27282133313 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI MAGLIONE ORNELLA LUCIANA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27332388474 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI MAGLIONE MILENA TAMARA BELEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
20336217823 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI MANZANO ENRIQUE MANUEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27219908399 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI MORENO ANGELICA BEATRIZ G2 A A A A A A A A A
27320204416 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI PADILLA PAULA LORENA G2 A A A A A A A A A
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27254602448 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI PETERSEN NATALIA MARCELA HAYDEÉ G2 A A A A A A A A A
27323689836 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI RUSSO ANACLARA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27368004753 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI RUSSO CATALINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20355718922 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI SEBALLOS JUAN IGNACIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
20307241715 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI SIFUENTES JUAN MANUEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
20215188346 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI SOTO NORBERTO ANTONIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
20323233218 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI TARDINI MATIAS G2 A A A A A A A A A
20297996429 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI VAINSTEIN RAMIRO DAMIAN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27236484985 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI VALENZUELA CYNTIA EDITH G2 A A A A A A A A A
27220122412 40524 EJEC. PENAL CIPOLLETTI ZUÑIGA GRACIELA VIVIANA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20307241715 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI SIFUENTES JUAN MANUEL G2 4 3 - - - - - - 40,5
24293985797 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CARDENAS YANINA GISELA G2 4 3 - - - - - - 41,5
20351880873 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI TIRABORRELLI BRUNO ROBERTO G2 4 3 - - - - - - 43,5
27365104374 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI GIZZI JESSICA BELEN G2 4 3 - - - - - - 44
20364335556 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI HALL EMILIANO G2 4 3 - - - - - - 44,5
20343107375 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI ARTEAGA MAURO RODRIGO G2 4 3 - - - - - - 46
27314129909 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI NUÑEZ ROMINA GISELE G2 4 3 - - - - - - 46,5
27320204416 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI PADILLA PAULA LORENA G2 4 3 - - - - - - 46,5
20268101021 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CALARCO MARCO ANTONIO G2 4 3 - - - - - - 49
27367972683 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CONTRERAS ZARELA ARACELI G2 4 3 - - - - - - 50,5
20355920489 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI FEDELI RICARDO SEBASTIAN G2 4 3 - - - - - - 50,5
27338628868 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI JOHANSEN CAROLINA CLARA G2 4 3 - - - - - - 53
20336217823 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI MANZANO ENRIQUE MANUEL G2 4 3 - - - - - - 54
27280928459 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI VILA MARISA ELISABETH G2 4 3 - - - - - - 56,5
23171950104 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI ALTAMIRANO CLAUDIA PATRICIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27336185667 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI BAEZA EMILIA LUCILA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27344034856 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI BELICH NATALIA SOLEDAD G2 A A A A A A A A A
27355717939 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CALZOLARI MIS LAURA ESTEFANIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27346543111 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CAMAÑA NATALIA PAOLA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27148001486 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CAMPOS ANA MARIA G2 A A A A A A A A A
23355920569 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CORBALAN EDGARDO EZEQUIEL G2 A A A A A A A A A
27339187393 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CORBALAN EMMA ALEJANDRA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27181264549 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI COTAL MARIA ANGELICA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27248414826 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI CZOP GLADYS BEATRIZ G2 A A A A A A A A A
27307003290 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI DEFALCO ANDREA VERÓNICA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27336185659 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI FERNANDES CABUTTI MARIA PAULA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27301447367 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI GATICA JOSEFINA BELEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27341249460 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI KERMEN GISELLA MALEN G2 A A A A A A A A A
27254602448 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI PETERSEN NATALIA MARCELA HAYDEÉ G2 A A A A A A A A A
27323689836 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI RUSSO ANACLARA G2 A A A A A A A A A
27368004753 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI RUSSO CATALINA G2 A A A A A A A A A
20355718922 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI SEBALLOS JUAN IGNACIO G2 A A A A A A A A A
27236484985 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI VALENZUELA CYNTIA EDITH G2 A A A A A A A A A
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20324281615 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI ZALDUA IGNACIO BLAS G2 A A A A A A A A A
27220122412 40536 MPD PENAL CIPOLLETTI ZUÑIGA GRACIELA VIVIANA G2 A A A A A A A A A
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